
The UK's Most Active Construction Professionals on Social - April 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Innovo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/theinnovogroup/United Kingdom 828 149 18.00%
2 Gleeson Homes https://www.linkedin.com/company/gleeson-homes/United Kingdom 598 69 11.54%
3 Milestone Infrastructure https://www.linkedin.com/company/milestone-infrastructure-ltd/United Kingdom 698 75 10.74%
4 Waterman Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/waterman-group/United Kingdom 680 66 9.71%
5 United Living Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-living-group/United Kingdom 1,000 93 9.30%
6 Pick Everard https://www.linkedin.com/company/pick-everard/United Kingdom 697 64 9.18%
7 Miller Homes https://www.linkedin.com/company/miller-group/United Kingdom 799 72 9.01%
8 Keepmoat https://www.linkedin.com/company/keepmoat/United Kingdom 1,000 84 8.40%
9 RED Engineering Design https://www.linkedin.com/company/red-engineering/United Kingdom 617 51 8.27%

10 Cala Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cala-group-limited/United Kingdom 932 69 7.40%
11 VolkerFitzpatrick https://www.linkedin.com/company/volkerfitzpatrick-ltd_68595/United Kingdom 764 56 7.33%
12 Ian Williams https://www.linkedin.com/company/ian-williams-ltd/United Kingdom 534 38 7.12%
13 Ainscough Crane Hire https://www.linkedin.com/company/ainscoughcranehire/United Kingdom 679 47 6.92%
14 MWH Treatment https://www.linkedin.com/company/mwh-treatment/United Kingdom 808 55 6.81%
15 Bowmer and Kirkland https://www.linkedin.com/company/bowmer-and-kirkland-ltd/United Kingdom 786 52 6.62%
16 Avant Homes https://www.linkedin.com/company/avant-homes/United Kingdom 532 35 6.58%
17 Your Housing Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/your-housing-group/United Kingdom 509 33 6.48%
18 BRE https://www.linkedin.com/company/building-research-establishment-bre-/United Kingdom 814 52 6.39%
19 TClarke https://www.linkedin.com/company/tclarke/United Kingdom 633 40 6.32%
20 VINCI Building UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-building-uk/United Kingdom 617 38 6.16%
21 Dodd Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/dodd-group-ltd-/United Kingdom 507 31 6.11%
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22 Colas https://www.linkedin.com/company/colas-uk/United Kingdom 531 31 5.84%
23 Severfield https://www.linkedin.com/company/severfield/United Kingdom 824 48 5.83%
24 DG Jones and Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/dgjonesandpartners/United Kingdom 576 30 5.21%
25 Bloor Homes https://www.linkedin.com/company/bloor-homes/United Kingdom 881 45 5.11%
26 AmcoGiffen https://www.linkedin.com/company/amco-giffen/United Kingdom 943 48 5.09%
27 Ringway https://www.linkedin.com/company/ringway/United Kingdom 663 33 4.98%
28 Enerveo https://www.linkedin.com/company/enerveo/United Kingdom 525 25 4.76%
29 Bell https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell-group-uk/United Kingdom 655 31 4.73%
30 Hill Group UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/hill-group-uk/United Kingdom 764 36 4.71%
31 Altrad RMD Kwikform https://www.linkedin.com/company/altrad-rmd-kwikform/United Kingdom 844 38 4.50%
32 Keyline Civils Specialist https://www.linkedin.com/company/keyline-civils-specialist/United Kingdom 674 30 4.45%
33 McLaren Construction Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mclarengroup/United Kingdom 991 44 4.44%
34 Morrison Construction https://www.linkedin.com/company/morrison-construction/United Kingdom 600 26 4.33%
35 Crest Nicholson https://www.linkedin.com/company/crest-nicholson-plc/United Kingdom 795 34 4.28%
36 Balfour Beatty Kilpatrick https://www.linkedin.com/company/balfour-beatty-kilpatrick/United Kingdom 500 21 4.20%
37 BGEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/bgen-ltd/United Kingdom 661 26 3.93%
38 Careys https://www.linkedin.com/company/carey-group-plc/United Kingdom 823 32 3.89%
39 McLaughlin & Harvey https://www.linkedin.com/company/mclaughlin-&-harvey-ltd/United Kingdom 681 25 3.67%
40 Farrans Construction https://www.linkedin.com/company/farrans-construction/United Kingdom 608 22 3.62%
41 Colt International https://www.linkedin.com/company/coltgroup/United Kingdom 588 20 3.40%
42 Driver Trett https://www.linkedin.com/company/driver-trett/United Kingdom 902 30 3.33%
43 Kingspan Insulated Panels UK & Irelandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kingspan-insulated-panels/United Kingdom 696 22 3.16%
44 KPJV https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpjv-limited/United Kingdom 571 18 3.15%
45 Osborne https://www.linkedin.com/company/osborne/United Kingdom 516 16 3.10%
46 Axis Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/axis-europe/United Kingdom 592 18 3.04%
47 JRL Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/jrl-group-ltd/United Kingdom 1,000 26 2.60%
48 Bovis Homes https://www.linkedin.com/company/bovishomes/United Kingdom 555 14 2.52%
49 William Hare Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/william-hare-group-ltd/United Kingdom 1,000 21 2.10%
50 SPIE UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-uk/United Kingdom 598 4 0.67%
51 Imtech https://www.linkedin.com/company/imtech/United Kingdom 706 3 0.42%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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